Contents

Preface and acknowledgements
1 Introduction
2 Terrorism and unjust war
3 Terrorism and civil war
4 Terrorism and political crime
5 Community and conflict
6 Reasons for violence
7 Terrorism and nationality
8 Ethnicity and national identity
9 Terror and the state
10 The violence of the state
11 The state’s response to violence

Notes
References
Index

=

21
43
59
77
93
106
126
142
159

176
183
188



