Contents

Preface and acknowledgements	vii
1 Introduction	1
2 Terrorism and unjust war	4
3 Terrorism and civil war	21
4 Terrorism and political crime	43
5 Community and conflict	59
6 Reasons for violence	77
7 Terrorism and nationality	93
8 Ethnicity and national identity	106
9 Terror and the state	126
10 The violence of the state	142
11 The state's response to violence	159
Notes	176
References	183
Index	188